

GOLDEN BEAR EROSION CONTROL PROJECT

CONTRACT No. PW 13-30700, CIP No. 95176

BID SUMMARY

Bid Opening Date: July 14, 2014
 Estimated Award Date: July 23, 2014

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Thomas Haen Company, Inc.		V&C Construction, Inc.		Burdick Excavating Company, Inc.		A&K Earthmovers, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 21,100.00	\$ 21,100.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
3	Sweeping	15	DAY	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 11,250.00
4	Trench and Excavation Safety	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00
5	Mulch and Mulch Application	10	CY	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00
6	Tackifier and Tackifier Application	1,000	SF	\$ 0.28	\$ 280.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 300.00	\$ 0.79	\$ 790.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00
7	Install & Maintain Concrete Wash Area	1	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
8	Install & Maintain Weighted Fiber Rolls or Gravel-Filled Rolls	10	EA	\$ 70.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,600.00
9	Install & Maintain Filter Fence	33	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 429.00
10	Install and Maintain Drain Inlet Protection	4	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 1,300.00
11	Install & Maintain Tree Protection & Construction Limit Fence	177	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 708.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 531.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 531.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 708.00
12	Remove Existing Drainage Inlet	2	EA	\$ 990.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00
13	Drainage Inlet - Type 1	1	EA	\$ 5,365.00	\$ 5,365.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
14	Drainage Inlet - Type 2	1	EA	\$ 5,965.00	\$ 5,965.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
15	36" Sediment Trap	4	EA	\$ 4,055.00	\$ 16,220.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 28,000.00
16	Rolled Curb and Gutter with Tie-In Pavement	67	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,020.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 10,720.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 8,040.00
17	18" HDPE (In Pavement)	72	LF	\$ 118.00	\$ 8,496.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 144.50	\$ 10,404.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 10,080.00
18	18" HDPE (Out of Pavement)	46	LF	\$ 63.00	\$ 2,898.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 4,140.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,450.00
19	Storm Water Retention Chamber System	1	LS	\$ 33,565.00	\$ 33,565.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 62,500.00	\$ 62,500.00
20	Miscellaneous Paving	100	SF	\$ 9.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00
21	Articulated Block Pad	50	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 9,750.00
22	Overexcavate and Remove Unsuitable Material	25	CY	\$ 30.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00
23	Rock Fracturing and Removal	25	CY	\$ 10.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 750.00
TOTAL BID				\$ 113,957.00	\$ 121,531.00	\$ 149,692.00	\$ 175,257.00				